Summer Fest 2023 JOUKKUETULOKSET
Pistebogey Hcp
# Joukkue Nimi Seura Tulos
1. Turtiainen/Malkki/Pekkinen/Vento
1. Arto Pekkinen Keg 38
2. Anne-Mari TurtiainenKeg 37
3. Roni Malkki Keg 35
4. Veikko Vento Keg 24%*
2. Paukku/Pekkinen/Rutanen/Pulkkinen
1. Esa Paukku Keg 42
2. Heikki Pekkinen Keg 37
3. Kaino Rutanen Keg 30
4. Kari Pulkkinen SGC 26%
3. Kosonen/Turtiainen/Tarnanen/Kumpulainen
1. Henri Kosonen Keg 41
2. Raimo Turtiainen Keg 36
3. Vesa Kumpulainen Keg 32
4. Jussi Tarnanen Keg 20%*
4. Tynkkynen/Linnapuomi/Térroénen/Vartinen
1. Jonne Tynkkynen Keg 39
2. Aki Vartinen Keg 38
3. Seppo Torrdnen Keg 31
4. Juhani Linnapuomi Keg 25%*
5. Virkki/Rauma/Vento/Immonen
1. Aimo Rauma Keg 36
2. Heikki Immonen Keg 36
3. Jorma Vento Keg 34
4. Kari Virkki Keg 27%*
6. Hovi/Ahtiainen/Kinnunen/Sairanen
1. Helena Hovi Keg 44
2. Heikki Ahtiainen Keg 31
3. Reija Kinnunen Keg 30
4. Janne Sairanen Keg 27%*
7. Pitk&dnen/Huuhko/Iskanius/Muhonen
1. Heli Pitkanen Keg 37
2. Aija Huuhko Keg 37
3. Ilkka Iskanius Keg 31
4. Juha Muhonen Keg 31*
8. Lavonen/Appelroth/Matilainen/Silventoinen
1. Marja Appelroth Keg 40
2. Miia Lavonen Keg 33
3. Kalevi Matilainen Keg 31
4. Tuukka Silventoinen Keg 18%
9. Kosonen/Rutanen/Koivisto/Viinanen
1. Mari Rutanen Keg 43
2. Taina Kosonen Keg 34
3. Marianne Viinanen Keg 27
4. Riitta Koivisto Keg 19%
10. Jakonen/Vasarainen/Pekkinen/Viinanen
1. Eira Pekkinen Keg 37
2. Jouko Vasarainen Keg 36
3. Sinikka Viinanen Keg 30
4. Sara Jakonen Keg 23%*
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Kauppinen/Kinnunen/Takkinen/Miettinen

1.

2.
3.
4.

Jouni Kinnunen
Timo Takkinen
Martti Kauppinen
Rauno Miettinen

Hirn/Kautonen/Puustinen/Kosonen

1.

2.
3.
4.

Anneli Puustinen
Tomi Kautonen
Tuulikki Kosonen
Mika Hirn

Koikkalainen/Huttunen/Tarnanen/Hirn

1.

2.
3.
4.

Minna Tarnanen
Pertti Koikkalainen
Marko Hirn

Eija Huttunen

Peltopuro/Ahtiainen/Kamppila/Tikka

1.

2.
3.
4.

Leena Ahtiainen
Aira Tikka

Ilkka Peltopuro
Jaakko Kamppila

Malkki/Seppa/Toivanen/Forsstrom

1.

2.
3.
4.

Lauri Seppa
Juuso Forsstrom
Joonas Toivanen
Oskari Malkki

Rantasalo/Selimaa/Harkdénen/Vento

1.

2.
3.
4.

Jukka Rantasalo
Pertti Vento
Ari Harkdnen
Pekka Selimaa

Silventoinen/Henttonen/Kaasalainen/Turunen

1.

2.
3.
4.

Teemu Silventoinen
Kimmo Henttonen
Jorma Turunen
Risto Kaasalainen

Lemmetyinen/Koivisto/Silvennoinen/Vanttinen

1.

2.
3.
4.

Tero Lemmetyinen
Marko Silvennoinen
Pekka Koivisto
Jorma Vanttinen

Pirttimaa/Vesasto/Vento/Suomalainen

1.

2.
3.
4.

Miika Vesasto
Jyrki Suomalainen
Marja Pirttimaa
Hilkka Vento

Pelkonen/Tervonen/Makeld/Kovanen

1.

2.
3.
4.

Juha Pelkonen
0l1li Tervonen
0l1li Makela

Juha Kovanen

Rutanen/Laitinen/Holopainen/Huoman
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4

Risto Laitinen
Jani Rutanen
Ville Holopainen
Joni Huoman
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Tynkkynen/Rauma/Kupiainen/Haaparanta
1. Heikki Tynkkynen
2. Marjaleena Rauma
3. Timo Kupiainen
4.

Marja Leena HaaparantaKeg

Vanninen/Virkki/Mikkola/Juuti
1. Hanna Juuti
2. Mari Virkki
3. Petri Mikkola
4. Lauri Vanninen

Turtiainen/Vahvelainen/Henttonen/Kuusi
1. Pasi Henttonen
2. Katja Turtiainen
3. Petri Vahvelainen
4. Niina Kuusi

Pietikdinen/Mehtonen/Juuti
1. Ari Mehtonen
2. Sami Pietik&dinen
3. Esa Juuti

Passinen/Auvinen/Staven
1. Charl Staven

2. Matti Tapio PassinenKeg

3. Heikki Auvinen

Soini/Selimaa/Viinanen
1. Tuomo Soini
2. Tomi Viinanen
3. Tuulikki Selimaa

Keg 42
Keg 25
VGH 25
22%
Keg 32
Keg 31
Keg 28
Keg 24%*
Keg 37
Keg 27
Keg 26
Keg 23%*
Keg 39
Keg 25
Keg 25
Keg 28
27
Keg 27
Keg 36
KarG 27
Master 17
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